Blank
shaft end
Blank
shaft end
NSK Standard Ball Screws
High Speed SS Series
NSK’s high speed and low noise ball screws provide high-level
performance for drive systems of industrial machines such as those

Static
Coa D1 D2 A G H B Ln W X Y Z Q Lt d2 L2 d3 L3 L0
Installation
Fixed-Free support Fixed-Fixed support
HSS3205N1D0650
32
5 29.2 2.5×2 18 500 56 100 920 17.0 840 57 58 85 32 42 13 89 71 6.6 11 6.5 8
400
32
200
29.2
50 650 -0.010 0.025 0.020 0.055
0.019 0.013
5.2 5 000 5 000
10
HSS3205N1D0950 600 250 100 950 -0.014 0.030 0.023 0.065 7.0 5 000 5 000
HSS3205N1D1250 900 250 100 1 250 -0.022 0.040 0.027 0.080 8.7 5 000 5 000
HSS3205N1D1550 1 150 300 100 1 550 -0.028 0.046 0.030 0.100 10.5 3 500 4 700
HSS3205N1D1850 1 450 300 100 1 850 -0.035 0.054 0.035 0.130 12.2 2 200 2 900
HSS3210N1D0850
10 26.4 2.5×2 46 300 108 000 2 310 59.5 920 73 74 108 41 53.5 15 160 90 9 14 8.5 10
500
32
250
26.4
100 850 -0.012 0.027 0.020 0.065
0.019 0.013
8.9 5 000 5 000
43
HSS3210N1D1050 700 250 100 1 050 -0.017 0.035 0.025 0.080 10.0 5 000 5 000
HSS3210N1D1450 1 050 300 100 1 450 -0.025 0.046 0.030 0.100 12.2 4 100 5 000
HSS3210N1D1850 1 450 300 100 1 850 -0.035 0.054 0.035 0.130 14.3 2 100 2 800
HSS3210N1D2250 1 850 300 100 2 250 -0.045 0.065 0.040 0.170 16.5 1 200 1 700
HSS4010N1D0950
40
10 34.4 2.5×2 52 000 137 000 2 600 74.5 1 090 81 82 124 47 61.5 18 163 102 11 17.5 11 12
600
40
250
34.4
100 950 -0.014 0.030 0.023 0.050
0.025 0.015
13.5 4 000 4 000
52
HSS4010N1D1450 1 050 300 100 1 450 -0.025 0.046 0.030 0.070 17.9 4 000 4 000
HSS4010N1D2100 1 600 350 150 2 100 -0.039 0.054 0.035 0.110 23.5 2 200 3 000
HSS4010N1D2900 2 400 350 150 2 900 -0.058 0.077 0.046 0.140 30.5 900 1 300
HSS4012N1D1450
12 34.1 2.5×2 61 000 155 000 3 050 96.0 1 110 85 86 128 48 63.5 18 187 106 11 17.5 11 12
1 050
40
300
34.1
100 1 450 -0.025 0.046 0.030 0.070
0.025 0.015
19.1 4 000 4 000
67HSS4012N1D2100 1 600 350 150 2 100 -0.039 0.054 0.035 0.110 24.8 2 200 3 000
HSS4012N1D2900 2 400 350 150 2 900 -0.058 0.077 0.046 0.140 31.8 900 1 300
HSS4510N1D1450
45 10 39.4 2.5×2 54 200 155 000 2 710 82.0 1 210 87 88 132 50 65.5 18 163 110 11 17.5 11 12
1 050
45
300
39.4
100 1 450 -0.025 0.046 0.030 0.070
0.025 0.015
22.0 3 500 3 500
58HSS4510N1D2100 1 600 350 150 2 100 -0.039 0.054 0.035 0.110 29.2 2 500 3 400
HSS4510N1D2900 2 400 350 150 2 900 -0.058 0.077 0.046 0.140 38.2 1 100 1 500
HSS5010N1D1450
50
10 44.4 2.5×2 57 700 175 000 2 880 92.0 1 320 92 93 135 51 67 18 163 113 11 17.5 11 12
1 050
50
300
44.4
100 1 450 -0.025 0.046 0.030 0.070
0.025 0.015
26.3 3 200 3 200
64
HSS5010N1D1850 1 450 300 100 1 850 -0.035 0.054 0.035 0.090 31.9 3 200 3 200
HSS5010N1D2350 1 850 350 150 2 350 -0.045 0.065 0.040 0.110 38.8 2 100 2 900
HSS5010N1D2900 2 400 350 150 2 900 -0.058 0.077 0.046 0.140 46.5 1 200 1 700
HSS5012N1D1450
12 43.2 2.5×2 77 600 214 000 3 880 136.5 1 360 99 100 146 55 72.5 22 193 122 14 20 13 12
1 050
50
300
43.2
100 1 450 -0.025 0.046 0.030 0.070
0.025 0.015
28.5 3 200 3 200
99HSS5012N1D2100 1 600 350 150 2 100 -0.039 0.054 0.035 0.110 37.3 2 800 3 200
HSS5012N1D2900 2 400 350 150 2 900 -0.058 0.077 0.046 0.140 48.2 1 200 1 600
Note: l NSK support units are recommended. Refer to Page 12 to 14 for details.
 l   Only a rust preventive agent is applied at the time of delivery. Please apply lubricant, oil or grease before
use.
‌ l   Nut rigidity: Values in the table are theoretical values obtained from the elastic deformation between ball

Static
Coa D1 D2 A G H B Ln W X Y Z Q Lt d2 L2 d3 L3 L0
Installation
Fixed-Free support Fixed-Fixed support
HSS4016N1D1450
40
16 34.1 3.7×1 57 100 130 000 2 850 104.0 970 85 86 128 48 63.5 18 160 106 11 17.5 11 11
1 050
40
300
34.1
100 1 450 -0.025 0.046 0.030 0.070
0.025 0.015
19.2 4 000 4 000
40HSS4016N1D2100 1 600 350 150 2 100 -0.039 0.054 0.035 0.110 25.0 2 200 3 000
HSS4016N1D2900 2 400 350 150 2 900 -0.058 0.077 0.046 0.140 32.2 900 1 300
HSS4020N1D1450
20 34.1 3.7×1 57 100 130 000 2 850 116.5 960 85 86 128 48 63.5 18 192 106 11 17.5 11 11
1 050
40
300
34.1
100 1 450 -0.025 0.046 0.030 0.070
0.025 0.015
20.3 4 000 4 000
47HSS4020N1D2100 1 600 350 150 2 100 -0.039 0.054 0.035 0.110 26.2 2 200 3 000
HSS4020N1D2900 2 400 350 150 2 900 -0.058 0.077 0.046 0.140 33.5 900 1 300
NSK Standard Ball Screws High-Speed SS Series
Dimension:      Lead16, 20   Shaft screw dia.40
11 12
WBKReference No. −40 DF